Submitted by Cal-Am Staff at 3/28/2019 Committee Meeting

Item 3
ID Task Task Name Duration  [Start Finish Predecessors 7,'19 I Mar 24, '19 Mar 31, '19 Apr7,'19
- O  |Mode Tlwltlels|smltiwltlels|sImlTIwlTlF]s[sm|T]
1 B Video 1 day Thu 3/21/19 ‘?Thu 3/21/19 | I~17
2 Acid Injection 1 day Fri3/22/19 Fri3/22/19 1 (|
3 Swab 1 day Sat3/23/19 Sat 3/23/19 | o
4 Dual zone 2 days Sun 3/24/19 Mon =l
development 3/25/19 ‘
s Install test pump 1 day Tue 3/26/19 Tue 3/26/19 i1
6 Development 3 days '‘Wed 3/27/19Fri 3/29/19 | EEa |
7 Step test 1 day Sat 3/30/19 Sat 3/30/19 =1
8 Constant 1 day Sun 3/31/19 'Sun 3/31/19 1=
9 Pull test pump 1 day 'Mon 4/1/19 ‘Mon 4/1/19 - 11
10 Off 1 day Tue 4/2/19 Tue 4/2/19 1]
1 Final video 1 day Wed 4/3/19 ‘Wed 4/3/19 L
12 Off 2 days Thu 4/4/19 Fri 4/5/19 [—
13 Install permanent 1 day Sat4/6/19 ISat 4/6/19 =
equipment
14 Disinfection 2 days Sun 4/7/19 ‘Mon 4/8/19 |
Task Lo Inactive Summary I [ External Tasks
Split R ¢oovr Manual Task I 1 External Milestone o
. Milestone ¢ Duration-only Deadline 4
Project: GSW Ryan Ranch Sched
Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress

Date: Wed 3/20/19

Project Summary
Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Manual Summary
Start-only C

Finish-only

Manual Progress

Page 1




